
RAMADAN 1444 - MARCH/APRIL 2023 PRAYER TIMETABLE
FOR HARTFORD, CT. 

Latitude 41:46N, Longitude 72:41W, Qibla 59:22E(From North)

            Fajr  Shuruq          Zuhr     Asr           Maghrib       Isha

          Dawn  Sunrise          Noon Afternoon        Sunset       Night    Islamic Dates*

Thursday 23 March 5:32 6:49 12:57 4:24 7:05 8:23 1 Ramadan

Friday 24 March 5:30 6:47 12:57 4:25 7:07 8:24 2 1444
Saturday 25 March 5:28 6:46 12:56 4:25 7:08 8:25 3

Sunday 26 March 5:27 6:44 12:56 4:26 7:09 8:26 4

Monday 27 March 5:25 6:42 12:56 4:26 7:10 8:28 5

Tuesday 28 March 5:23 6:41 12:55 4:27 7:11 8:29 6

Wednesday 29 March 5:21 6:39 12:55 4:27 7:12 8:30 7

Thursday 30 March 5:19 6:37 12:55 4:28 7:13 8:31 8

Friday 31 March 5:17 6:35 12:54 4:28 7:14 8:33 9
Saturday 1 April 5:15 6:34 12:54 4:29 7:15 8:34 10

Sunday 2 April 5:14 6:32 12:54 4:29 7:17 8:35 11

Monday 3 April 5:12 6:30 12:54 4:30 7:18 8:36 12

Tuesday 4 April 5:10 6:29 12:53 4:30 7:19 8:38 13

Wednesday 5 April 5:08 6:27 12:53 4:31 7:20 8:39 14

Thursday 6 April 5:06 6:25 12:53 4:31 7:21 8:40 15

Friday 7 April 5:04 6:24 12:52 4:31 7:22 8:42 16
Saturday 8 April 5:02 6:22 12:52 4:32 7:23 8:43 17

Sunday 9 April 5:00 6:20 12:52 4:32 7:24 8:44 18

Monday 10 April 4:59 6:19 12:52 4:33 7:25 8:46 19

Tuesday 11 April 4:57 6:17 12:51 4:33 7:26 8:47 20

Wednesday 12 April 4:55 6:15 12:51 4:33 7:27 8:48 21

Thursday 13 April 4:53 6:14 12:51 4:34 7:29 8:50 22

Friday 14 April 4:51 6:12 12:51 4:34 7:30 8:51 23
Saturday 15 April 4:49 6:11 12:50 4:35 7:31 8:53 24

Sunday 16 April 4:47 6:09 12:50 4:35 7:32 8:54 25

Monday 17 April 4:45 6:08 12:50 4:35 7:33 8:55 26

Tuesday 18 April 4:44 6:06 12:50 4:36 7:34 8:57 27

Wednesday 19 April 4:42 6:04 12:49 4:36 7:35 8:58 28

Thursday 20 April 4:40 6:03 12:49 4:36 7:36 9:00 29

Friday 21 April 4:38 6:01 12:49 4:37 7:37 9:01 30

Saturday 22 April 4:36 6:00 12:49 4:37 7:38 9:02 1 EID DAY
Sunday 23 April 4:34 5:58 12:49 4:37 7:40 9:04 2

Monday 24 April 4:33 5:57 12:48 4:38 7:41 9:05 3

Tuesday 25 April 4:31 5:55 12:48 4:38 7:42 9:07 4
*Dates depending on moon sighting

O ye who believe! fasting is prescribed to you as it was prescribed to those before you that ye may
(learn) self-restraint (Surah Baqarah 2:183)

The Muslim Coalition of Connecticut is a non profit organization aiming to build bridges in the Community- www.muslimcoalitionct.org

http://www.muslimcoalitionct.org

